SEWER SYSTEM
Item

4" Force Main

6" Force Main

8" Force Main

12" Force Main
16" Force Main
Services

8" Gravity Sewer
10" Gravity Sewer
12" Gravity Sewer
15" Gravity Sewer
18" Gravity Sewer
21" Gravity Sewer
24" Gravity Sewer
Manholes

Small LS

Medium LS

Large LS

WWTP

Land

Outfall

WATER SYSTEM
Item

2" and under Water Main
4" Water Main

6" Water Main

8" Water Main

10" Water Main

12" Water Main

16" Water Main

18" Water Main

20" Water Main

24" Water Main
WTP

Land

Wells - Biscayne
12" Raw Water Line
5/8 or 3/4" Services
1" Services

1-1/2" Services

2" Services

3" Services

4" Services

6" Services

8" Services

Units

16020 LF
12810 LF
37260 LF
6720 LF
12180 LF
4592 LF
155520 LF
4950 LF
18180 LF
3210 LF
14040 LF
O LF
19380 LF
1099 ea
30 ea

5 ea

1 ea

3.5 MGD

15 ac
55000 LF

Units

45110 LF
18990 LF
155490 LF
192510 LF
51330 LF
53400 LF
23970 LF
2850 LF
390 LF
2280 LF

7.5 MGD

15 ac

7 ea
10000 LF
7135 ea
175 ea
125 ea
110 ea
2 ea
1lea

3 ea

4 ea



Fire Hydrants 744 ea



